
V.

s'

Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board

POWER DIVISION, MINISTRY OF POWER, ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES 
Government of The People's Republic of Bangladesh

Memo No: 27.12.0651.032.07.08.001.24-^£HJ) Date: 10-03-2024

Tender Notice e-GP fOTMl
e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP System Portal fhttpi/www.eprocure.aov.bdl for different types 
of Civil Construction at Head Quarter Campus of Barisal PBS-2. Tender submission deadlines are 
mentioned below:

Tender 
ID No.

Closing & 
Opening Date

Closing
Time

Opening
TimeDescription of Works

Construction of 5- Storied F-Type (2-Units) Residential 
Building -02 With 6-Storied Foundation at Barishal Palli 
Bidyut Samity-02, Head Quarter Complex. Sub-Package No. 
e-TENDER BPBS-2-CW-03-001 (Own Fund)_______________
Construction Of 5-Storied F-Type (2-Units) Residential 
Building -01 With 6-Storied Foundation at Barishal Palli 
Bidyut Samity-2, Head Quarter Complex. Sub-Package No. 
e-TENDER BPBS-2-CW-02-001 (Own Fund)

837463 18-04-2024 10:00 10:00

837462 18-04-2024 11:00 11:00

Tbis is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no off line/hard copies 
will be accepted. Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal fhttD://www.eDrocure.gov.bdl is required. 
The fees for downloading the e-Tender each documents (BDT. 4000) from the National e-GP System Portal have to be 
deposited online through any e-GP registered bank's branches for Tender ID: 837462 8i 837463 up to 17-04-2024 
at 16:00

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP helpdesk 
(helDdesk@eDrocure.aov.bdy The Procuring Entity reserves the right to accept of reject all the Tenders Proceedings 
without any Reason.
I UGepn 4999m iri

^TT^TT ’Tift C^TvS*
BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

Superintending Engineer
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board, 
Barishal Zone, Rupatali, Barishal. 
Phone : 02-478871637 
e-mail: serebbarisal@gmail.com

l»r

5MRmI/st*i (■1808001180*4*18 
OH8A8 18001 CfftW*

http://www.eprocure.aov.bd
http://www.eDrocure.gov.bdl
mailto:helDdesk@eDrocure.aov.bd
mailto:serebbarisal@gmail.com

